PRODUCT DATASHEET
20.06.2026
Product Code
BCS-4504-7114
Machine Specifications Sheet
Category: 4x63A (3P+E) 6h
Technical Specifications
AMPERE 4/63A
POLE 3P+E
TENSION 380V–450V
CLOCKWISE 6h
HERTZ 50 Hz - 60 Hz
IP RATING IP67
CONDUCTIVE MATERIAL A.D. 58
BODY MATERIAL Polyamide 6
BOX QUANTITY 1
NUMBER OF BOXES 24
Quality Certificates
Bemis Electric - Product Datasheet https://bemiselektrik.com/en/
PRODUCT DATASHEET
20.06.2026
BCS-4504-7114
Technical Drawing
Bemis Electric - Product Datasheet https://bemiselektrik.com/en/
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)